


INSTRUKTION  SINNBILDEN INSTR. SYMBOLY SYMBOLES INSTRUCTION SIGNS

UPOZORNĚNÍ  ATTENTION ACHTUNG ATTENTION

DÍLYPARTS TEILE PIECES

  

APPLY EDUARD MASK
AND PAINT

POUŽÍT EDUARD MASK
NABARVIT

OPTIONAL
VOLBA

BEND
OHNOUT

OPEN HOLE
VYVRTAT OTVOR

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

  

REMOVE
ODŘÍZNOUT 

REVERSE SIDE
OTOČIT

SAND
BROUSIT

BARVYCOLOURS FARBEN PEINTURE

2

-Parts not for use. -Teile werden nicht verwendet. -Pieces a ne pas utiliser. -Tyto díly nepoužívejte při stavbě. -
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PLASTIC PARTS
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7065E

C137 TIRE BLACKH77 MMP-040

Mr.COLORAQUEOUS

GSi Creos (GUNZE)

PAINTS

MISSION MODELS

H12 C33 FLAT BLACKMMP-047

H13 C3 FLAT REDMMP-003

H54 C365 NAVY BLUEMMP-065

H58 C351 INTERIOR GREENMMP-059

C306H306 MEDIUM GRAYMMP-118

H52 C12 OLIVE DRABMMP-091

C316H316 WHITEMMP-104

Mr.METAL COLOR METALLICS

MC214 DARK IRONMMM-001

MC218 ALUMINIUMMMM-003

Mr.COLORAQUEOUS

GSi Creos (GUNZE)

PAINTS

MISSION MODELS

C325H325 GRAYMMP-063

C329H329 YELLOWMMP-041

C344H329 RUSTMMP-041
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PE9

PE14

A B

D41

D7, D8

D45

PE9

PE15
PE15

OPTIONAL:
decal 35

D8

D9

D44
FLAT BLACK

C33
H12 MMP

047

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

D7

PE19

PE24

PE11 OPTIONAL:
decal 33

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

PE7PE8

D23 

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

D41

OPTIONAL:
decal 34, 36, 37, 38

D45
PE17

PE16
PE3

PE4

PE10
PE2

PE1

PE21 PE6

PE5

PE13

PE25 PE20

PE18

plastic
- 1,3mm

l - 1,5mm

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

A

B

D35

D19

PE30

D7

D45

D41

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

OLIVE DRAB
C12
H52 MMP

091



4
D29

C2, C4
CMARKINGS , ONLYD CMARKINGS , ONLYD

A7

E1

PE29

PE22

PE12

PE29

E4

D34

A6

OPEN FOR EXT. FUEL TANK
VYŘÍZNOUT JEN PŘI INSTALACI 

PŘÍDAVNÉ NÁDRŽE

AE1, PE29 - MARKING ONLY

E3

AE2, PE29 - MARKING ONLY

E2

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

INTERIOR GREEN
C351
H58 MMP

059

D27
TIRE BLACK
C137
H77 MMP

040

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

C1

D11

C3

FILL
ALL 6

HOLES

MC214
MMM
001

DARK IRON

D10

C4

C2

FILL
ALL 6

HOLES

MC214
MMM
001

DARK IRON

D28

C1, C3

MC214
MMM
001

DARK IRON

MC214
MMM
001

DARK IRON

GRAY
C325
H325 MMP

063

GRAY
C325
H325 MMP

063

GRAY
C325
H325 MMP

063



A5

A11

GLUE TO LINE
LEPIT K LINCE

GLUE TO LINE
LEPIT K LINCE
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PE23

PE26
D31

D4

D40
PE27

D4

D40

D14

PE27

D16

D31

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

MC218
MMM
003

ALUMINIUM

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047

MEDIUM GRAY
C306
H306 MMP

118

MEDIUM GRAY
C306
H306 MMP

118

C344
RUST

A8

A9

PE28

A10

MC218
MMM
003

ALUMINIUM

GRAY
C325
H325 MMP

063

GRAY
C325
H325 MMP

063



C D

D12

D20

9,5mm

D3

D18 D17

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

TIRE BLACK
C137
H77 MMP

040

TIRE BLACK
C137
H77 MMP

040

D6 D43

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

D17 D18

D3

TIRE BLACK
C137
H77 MMP

040

TIRE BLACK
C137
H77 MMP

040

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

D42

D5

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

D

C

D24

D25

D13

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065

NAVY BLUE
C365
H54 MMP

065
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D2

D38

PE31
4 pcs.

D26
MC218
MMM
003

ALUMINIUM

D15

E5 - CLOSED

E8 - OPEN

E6

D22

FLAT BLACK
C33
H12 MMP

047
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STENCILING POSITIONSF6F-5N

eduard

S1S1

S34 S35

S2

S4

S3 S3

S4

S8

S5

S7

S8

S9

S10 S10 S10

S11 S11

2 pcs S114 pcs S14

S16

S7 S7

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23S24

S25

S26

2 pcs S29

S30

S2S4 S4S6S12

S13 S14S15

S16

S17 S18

S20 S27

S26
S28

S31

S24

S33

S32
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